
Appendix 5 

BEECH GROVE PRIMARY SCHOOL                  PARENT CONSULTATION   

SUMMER TERM 2015 

 
Class 

Number 
in 

Class 

Appointments on 
Consultation Days 

Appointments at 
another time 

Total Percentage Uptake 

 
Y6B  

 
20 

 
15 

 
1 

 
80% 

 
Y6T 

 
21 

 
15 

 
5 

 
95% 

 
Y6P 

 
19 

 
17 

 
1 

 
95% 

 
Y5M 

 
16 

Consultations cancelled due to teacher absence. Reports completed 
and sent by cohort team 

 
Y5D 

 
17 

 
11 

 
4 

 
88% 

 
Y5W 

 
18 

 
8 

 
5 

 
72% 

 
Y4D 

 
21 

 
14 

 
0 

 
66% 

 
Y4S 

 
18 

 
13 

 
0 

 
72% 

 
Y3/4C 

 
22 

 
13 

 
0 

 
59% 

 
Y3B 

 
24 

 
20 

 
4 

 
100% 

 
Y3H 

 
24 

 
20 

 
0 

 
83% 

 
Y2D 

 
18 

 
14 

 
0 

 
78% 

 
Y2Y 

 
18 

 
11 

 
0 

 
61% 

 
Y2C 

 
18 

 
16 

 
0 

 
89% 

 
Y1K 

 
26 

 
19 

 
3 

 
85% 

 
Y1J 

 
27 

 
22 

 
3 

 
93% 

 
RB 

 
21 

 
19 

 
0 

 
86% 

 
RN 

 
22 

 
14 

 
4 

 
82% 

 
RL 

 
22 

 
18 

 
0 

 
82% 

 
AS 

 
8 

 
7 

 
0 

 
87% 

 


